AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite Championship

25033 SW Pacific Highway Sherwood, OR 97140

Class Listing
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Nbr Horse

526 Makhayla

569 Chantilly Daanteellaa
525 Poetic Kharma

510 Willakenzie

505 MS Hisanis Haimovi
556 BSH Vintage Isabella

536 TTC Devine Miss Fame

549 Dreamers Burley Boy
590 Revolution-JC

589 Caprius

506 Cierra Bravo

560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
578 ROL Peach Melba

555 Lady Loria++++//
531 HF Sirtainly Witez
508 Pavarotti RA

580 Tyberius

516 Starbuck Bey

554 Tays Benazir

560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
569 Chantilly Daanteellaa
579 Baywalker

583 STLA Fameous Amos
585 Sparkling Cyder+++/

508 Pavarotti RA
586 Rendition DL
505 MS Hisanis Haimovi

536 TTC Devine Miss Fame

590 Revolution-JC

560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
506 Cierra Bravo

525 Poetic Kharma

549 Dreamers Burley Boy

580 Tyberius
552 Creekside Romance
535 SL Mouskakal

Class Description
Shown By

100 Dressage Walk/Trot ATR Test A
No Entries

101 Dressage Walk/Trot ATR Test B
No Entries

102 Dressage Training Level Test 1

Judge: Kathleen Casey
Kim Lacy
Amanda Howell
Stacie Clark
Debby M Griggs Potash

Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Owner

Phyllis Dunmire

Vicki L Treadwell
Stacie Clark

Debby M Griggs Potash

103 Dressage Training Level Test 1 Novice Horse

Judge: Kathleen Casey

Jennifer L McCloud
Carissa L Carter
Crista Lambert
Dory Jackson

Lily Wilson

Jessica Wisdom
Jennifer L McCloud
Terie Ellis

Carolyn Schroeder

104 Dressage Training Level Test 3

Judge: Kathleen Casey
Taylor Bowman
Dannelle Haugen
Tedi Paasch
Tracey Moneta
Dory Jackson
Nathan Asby
Kimberly Walker
Amanda Howell
Dionne White
Katherine Lee Allen
Missy McGan

Jennifer L McCloud
Ahna and Scott Bowman

(559) 625-2631

Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert

Sally Christopher
Lily Wilson

Kari McClain
Kristal Hoagland
Kimberly Walker
Carolyn Schroeder

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Dannelle Haugen

Tedi Paasch

Tracey Moneta

Larry Clark

Sarah Asby

Kimberly Walker

Vicki L Treadwell
Thomas or Dionne White
Katherine Lee Allen
Arnold and Lynn Myhra

105 Dressage Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse

Judge: Kathleen Casey

Tedi Paasch
Kathryn DeVol
Jennifer L McCloud
Crista Lambert

Lily Wilson

Terie Ellis

Jennifer L McCloud
Kim Lacy

Dory Jackson

106 Dressage First Level Test 1

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Tracey Moneta
Sarah Collins
Elizabeth Stamm

Tedi Paasch
David or Linda Young
Jennifer L McCloud

Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert

Lily Wilson
Kimberly Walker
Kristal Hoagland
Stacie Clark
Sally Christopher

Tracey Moneta
Sarah Collins
Elizabeth Stamm

Score

154
145
145
1435

1745
150
146.5
145
142
1415
1235
141
138

183
170
161
159
159
150
1415
143.5
147
135
139

168
166.5
162
1515
148.5
147
138
143
1325

185
177
159
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586 Rendition DL
510 Willakenzie

578 ROL Peach Melba
535 SL Mouskakal

556 BSH Vintage Isabella

555 Lady Loria++++//
517 Bay Star Bey

530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
509 Santina HA

516 Starbuck Bey

537 Aul Turbo Charged+

524 ROL Super Sunday+
512 SC Merlot

504 Creekside Lancer+
532 Akma D Day++

540 Ride For The Kolors++

524 ROL Super Sunday+
584 Mojave Kid++++//

512 SC Merlot

502 MJ Partyhardy

503 Anastasia
539 Thirty Aught Cyx+//

521 CA Zanes Darjeeling
551 Tristtan+++/

107 Dressage First Level Test 1 Novice Horse

Judge: Melonie Kessler

Kathryn DeVol

Debby M Griggs Potash
Lily Wilson

Elizabeth Stamm
Carissa L Carter

108 Dressage First Level Test 3

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Taylor Bowman
Dory Jackson
Dannelle Haugen
Carli Bunkelman
Dory Jackson
Crista Lambert

109 Dressage Second Level Test 1

Judge: Kathleen Casey
Kim Lacy
Ronda Andrews

110 Dressage Second Level Test 3

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Barbara Ann Magee
Dannelle Haugen
Jessica Wisdom

111 Dressage Third Level Test 1

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Megan Cheshire

Summer Chapman
112 Dressage Third Level Test 3
Judge: Melonie Kessler
Ronda Andrews
113 Dressage Fourth Level Test 1
Judge: Melonie Kessler
Tracy Graham
114 Dressage Fourth Level Test 3

Judge: Melonie Kessler

Marcy Davis Chapman
Jessica Wisdom

115 Dressage FEI Test of Choice

Judge: Melonie Kessler

Megan Hays
J. Rebecca Parker Black

David or Linda Young
Debby M Griggs Potash
Carolyn Schroeder
Elizabeth Stamm

Ahna and Scott Bowman

Ahna and Scott Bowman

Larry Clark

Michael Dean

Carli Bunkelman

Larry Clark

Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert

Kim Lacy
Ronda Andrews

Barbara Ann Magee
Barbara Marcinkowski
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke

Kim Lacy
Arnold and Lynn Myhra

Ronda Andrews

Jack or Tracy Graham

Alice Modrich
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke

Megan Hays
J. Rebecca Parker Black

116 USDF Dressage Pas de Deux & Quadrille LOC

No Entries

117 USDF Dressage Musical Freestyle LOC

No Entries

189.5
171
169.5
167
164

204.5
202
196

193.5

1935
188

227
222.5

262
251
244

209.5
207.5

2115

215

2475
233

236
275
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546 Twilight Kolors

585 Sparkling Cyder+++/
525 Poetic Kharma

526 Makhayla

572 Maaxine

569 Chantilly Daanteellaa
513 MS April Star

527 Crystalaffire

542 Cant Buy Me Love
563 The Black Pearl

546 Twilight Kolors
585 Sparkling Cyder+++/

517 Bay Star Bey

533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
516 Starbuck Bey

570 SJ Russka

529 Minneannapolis

566 Echcelsior

528 Jon E B Good

573 Xtreme Surprise

517 Bay Star Bey
533 SS Romeos Legacy+/

584 Mojave Kid++++//
538 Bonne Vivant+++//

584 Mojave Kid++++//
538 Bonne Vivant+++//

546 Twilight Kolors

525 Poetic Kharma

542 Cant Buy Me Love
585 Sparkling Cyder+++/
526 Makhayla

563 The Black Pearl

513 MS April Star

527 Crystalaffire

569 Chantilly Daanteellaa

546 Twilight Kolors
525 Poetic Kharma

120 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand 2 & Older ATH

Barbara C Garcia
Missy McGan
Stacie Clark
Megan Cheshire
Barbara J Byram
Amanda Howell
Julie A Gelderman
Porcha Swanson
Robin Burnside
Tanner Wigren

Barbara C Garcia

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Stacie Clark

Phyllis Dunmire
Barbara J Byram

Vicki L Treadwell

Julie A Gelderman

Janet L Jones

Robin Burnside

Eric or Cindy Hansen

121 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies In Hand Under 2 ATH
No Entries

122 Champion & Reserve Ch Arabian Filly/Mare ATH

Barbara C Garcia
Missy McGan

Barbara C Garcia
Arnold and Lynn Myhra

123 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Older ATH

Larry Clark Larry Clark

Carrie J Anderson Carrie J Anderson
Larry Clark Larry Clark

Ailis Ferry Stonecreek Ranch

Porcha Swanson Janet L Jones
W Lincoln Watson
Porcha Swanson

Emily Phelps

Janet L Jones
Shadow Creek Farms

124 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand Under 2 ATH
No Entries

125 Champion & Reserve Ch Arabian Gelding ATH

Larry Clark
Carrie J Anderson

Larry Clark
Carrie J Anderson

126 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In Hand 3 & Older ATH

Missy McGan
Missy McGan

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Cheryl Showah

127 Arabian Sport Horse Colts In Hand 2 & Under ATH

128 Champion & Reserve Ch Arabian Colt/Stallion ATH

Missy McGan
Missy McGan

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Cheryl Showah

129 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand 3 & Older

Saul Navarro Barbara C Garcia

Kim Lacy Stacie Clark

Saul Navarro Robin Burnside

Summer Chapman Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Kim Lacy Phyllis Dunmire
Timothy Wigren Eric or Cindy Hansen
Julie A Gelderman Julie A Gelderman
Porcha Swanson Janet L Jones

Amanda Howell Vicki L Treadwell

130 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies In Hand 2 & Under
No Entries

131 Champion & Reserve Ch Arabian Filly/Mare

Saul Navarro Barbara C Garcia
Kim Lacy Stacie Clark

Linda or W Lincoln Watson



DO~ WN P

= OB wWN -

[EnY

[EEN

N

533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
565 RA Bakhster

528 Jon E B Good

573 Xtreme Surprise

529 Minneannapolis

566 Echcelsior

533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
565 RA Bakhster

584 Mojave Kid++++//
538 Bonne Vivant+++//
506 Cierra Bravo

531 HF Sirtainly Witez
557 Annapolis++//

584 Mojave Kid++++//
538 Bonne Vivant+++//

550 Ttenacious

550 Ttenacious
553 Imnaha

553 Imnaha
550 Ttenacious

501 Rosies First Gold
562 Winsomes April Fool

557 Annapolis++//

558 Montecristo RS+
552 Creekside Romance

557 Annapolis++//

558 Montecristo RS+
553 Imnaha
562 Winsomes April Fool

557 Annapolis++/

132 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 3 & Older

Carrie J Anderson
Timothy Wigren
Porcha Swanson
Melissa Shaver
Porcha Swanson
Kate H Halle

Carrie J Anderson
Jim Simmons
Janet L Jones

Shadow Creek Farms
Janet L Jones

Linda or W Lincoln Watson

133 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Under

No Entries

134 Champion & Reserve Ch Arabian Gelding

Carrie J Anderson
Timothy Wigren

Carrie J Anderson
Jim Simmons

135 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In Hand 3 & Older

Summer Chapman
Jessica Wisdom
Jennifer L McCloud
Dannelle Haugen
Scott Bowman

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Cheryl Showah

Kristal Hoagland
Dannelle Haugen

Taylor Bowman

136 Arabian Sport Horse Colts In Hand 2 & Under

No Entries

137 Champion & Reserve Ch Arabian Colt/Stallion

Summer Chapman
Jessica Wisdom

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Cheryl Showah

138 Cross Rail Hunter Seat Equitation ATR 1'6"-2"

Haley Green

Brenda Berry-Green

139 A/HA/AA Cross Rail Hunter ATR 1'6"-2"

Haley Green
Sarah Asby

Brenda Berry-Green
Sarah Asby

140 A/HAJAA Very Low Working Hunter 1'9"*-2"

Sarah Asby
Haley Green

Sarah Asby
Brenda Berry-Green

141 A/HAJAA Modified Working Hunter 2'3"-2'6""

Angela Wilson
Rebecca Fielding

Joanne M Salisbury
Terie Ellis

142 Arabian Modified Working Hunter ATR 2°3”-2°6”

Taylor Bowman

143 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Modified Working Hunter ATR 2°3”-2°6”

Jade Grenland
Sarah Collins

Taylor Bowman

Jade Grenland
Sarah Collins

144 Arabian Green Working Hunter 2'6'*-2'9"

Taylor Bowman

145 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Green Working Hunter 2'6"'-2'9"

Jade Grenland
Taylor Bowman
Rebecca Fielding

Taylor Bowman

Jade Grenland
Sarah Asby
Terie Ellis

146 Arabian Regular Working Hunter ATR 2'6'*-2'9"

Taylor Bowman

Taylor Bowman
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559
552

559
553
552

553
559
552

501
562

557

553
501
558

553
559
550

557
559
550
571

557
559
571

541
555
562
582
578
553
564
568
576

Sstars Princess Grace
Creekside Romance

Sstars Princess Grace
Imnaha
Creekside Romance

Imnaha
Sstars Princess Grace
Creekside Romance

Rosies First Gold
Winsomes April Fool

Annapolis++//

Imnaha
Rosies First Gold
Montecristo RS+

Imnaha
Sstars Princess Grace
Ttenacious

Annapolis++//

Sstars Princess Grace
Ttenacious

Legends C

Annapolis++//
Sstars Princess Grace
Legends C

Kaitlyn Kolors

Lady Loria++++//
Winsomes April Fool
Mojave Summer S
ROL Peach Melba
Imnaha

CP Pretty Woman
High Society Fling

I Llove Lucy

147 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Regular Working Hunter ATR 2'6'"-2'9"

Jade Grenland
Sarah Collins

148 Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles JTR 2'6-2'9"

Jade Grenland
Taylor Bowman
Sarah Collins

Jade Grenland
Sarah Collins

Jade Grenland
Sarah Asby
Sarah Collins

149 Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles AATR 2'6"-2'9"
No Entries

150 AHA® Hunter Seat over Obstacles Medal JTR 26" -3

Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland Jade Grenland
Sarah Collins Sarah Collins

151 Arabian Regular Working Hunter 3'-3'3"
No Entries
152 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Regular Working Hunter 3'-3'3""

Angela Wilson
Rebecca Fielding

Joanne M Salisbury
Terie Ellis

153 Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2'-2'6"

Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman

154 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2'-2'6""

Sarah Asby
Joanne M Salisbury
Jade Grenland

Taylor Bowman
Angela Wilson
Jade Grenland

155 Arabian Hunter Hack ATR, two fences 2'-2'6""
No Entries

156 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Hunter Hack ATR, two fences 2'-2'6"

Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland
Brenda Berry-Green

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Haley Green

157 Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump JTR

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Haley Green
Colleen Ferry

Taylor Bowman

Jade Grenland

Brenda Berry-Green
Stonecreek Ranch

158 Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump AATR
No Entries
159 AHA® Hunter Seat Not to Jump Medal JTR

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Colleen Ferry

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Stonecreek Ranch

160 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand 3 & Older

Linda S Martin

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Terie Ellis

Summer Chapman

Carolyn Schroeder

Sarah Asby

Timothy or Rachael Wigren
Jonathan & Susan Howell
Jennifer Dockery

Jessica Wisdom
Scott Bowman
Rebecca Fielding
Summer Chapman
Lily Wilson

Scott Bowman
Timothy Wigren
Grant Howell

Zoe Prince-Brookes
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541 Kaitlyn Kolors
555 Lady Loriat++++//

587 SC Cirrus Wind+/
543 Master Vaquero

590 Revolution-JC

581 Incyte

558 Montecristo RS+

510 Willakenzie

549 Dreamers Burley Boy
561 E-Jack Daniels

583 STLA Fameous Amos
586 Rendition DL

514 Quick Study NDF

587 SC Cirrus Wind+/
543 Master Vaquero
514 Quick Study NDF

591 Born on the Bayou
588 Remington Steele THA

562 Winsomes April Fool
553 Imnaha

556 BSH Vintage Isabella
555 Lady Loria++++//
564 CP Pretty Woman
576 | Llove Lucy

541 Kaitlyn Kolors

568 High Society Fling
578 ROL Peach Melba
582 Mojave Summer S

562 Winsomes April Fool
553 Imnaha

588 Remington Steele THA

161 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Fillies In Hand Under 2 & Under

No Entries

162 Champion & Reserve Ch HA/AA Filly/Mare

Jessica Wisdom
Scott Bowman

Linda S Martin
Ahna and Scott Bowman

163 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 3 & Older

Sarah Baily
Saul Navarro
Lily Wilson
John Dixon
Scott Bowman

Debby M Griggs Potash

Sally Christopher
Rebecca Fielding
Katherine Lee Allen
Linda Young

Sarah Baily

Bert and Karla Moffitt
Lily Wilson

Michelle Dixon

Jade Grenland

Debby M Griggs Potash
Sally Christopher

Terie Ellis

Katherine Lee Allen
David or Linda Young

164 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Under

April J Simons

April J Simons

165 Champion & Reserve Ch HA/AA Gelding

Sarah Baily
Saul Navarro
April J Simons

Sarah Baily
Bert and Karla Moffitt
April J Simons

166 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In Hand 3 & Older

No Entries

167 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Colts In Hand 2 & Under

Jessica Wisdom
Porcha Swanson

Gayle Atkins
Janet L Jones

168 Champion & Reserve Ch HA/AA Colt/Stallion

No Entries

169 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over ATH

Elizabeth Garitone
Nathan Asby
Taylor Bowman
Taylor Bowman
Tanner Wigren

Zoe Prince-Brookes
Linda S Martin
Grant Howell
Carolyn Schroeder
Tanner Wigren

Terie Ellis

Sarah Asby

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Ahna and Scott Bowman
Timothy or Rachael Wigren
Jennifer Dockery

Linda S Martin

Jonathan & Susan Howell
Carolyn Schroeder
Summer Chapman

170 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Fillies 1 & Under ATH

No Entries

171 Champion & Reserve Ch HA/AA Filly/Mare ATH

Elizabeth Garitone
Nathan Asby

Terie Ellis
Sarah Asby

172 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Colts & Stallions In Hand ATH

Porcha Swanson

Janet L Jones

173 Champion & Reserve Ch HA/AA Colt/Stallion ATH

No Entries
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587 SC Cirrus Wind+/
510 Willakenzie

581 Incyte

549 Dreamers Burley Boy
543 Master Vaquero

561 E-Jack Daniels

583 STLA Fameous Amos
586 Rendition DL

514 Quick Study NDF

587 SC Cirrus Wind+/
510 Willakenzie
514 Quick Study NDF

555 Lady Loriat++++//
559 Sstars Princess Grace

555 Lady Loria++++//
559 Sstars Princess Grace

534 Romeos Shakespear+/

534 Romeos Shakespear+/

531 HF Sirtainly Witez
506 Cierra Bravo
573 Xtreme Surprise

556 BSH Vintage Isabella
561 E-Jack Daniels

543 Master Vaquero

549 Dreamers Burley Boy
568 High Society Fling
576 I Llove Lucy

508 Pavarotti RA

590 Revolution-JC

557 Annapolis++//
577 Trubadorsmadrigal
571 Legends C

174 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 2 & Over ATH

Sarah Baily

Debby M Griggs Potash
John Dixon

Sally Christopher
Emily Phelps

Elizabeth Garitone
Katherine Lee Allen
Linda Young

Sarah Baily

Debby M Griggs Potash
Michelle Dixon

Sally Christopher

Bert and Karla Moffitt
Terie Ellis

Katherine Lee Allen
David or Linda Young

175 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand 1 & Under ATH

April J Simons

April J Simons

176 Champion & Reserve Ch HA/AA Gelding ATH

Sarah Baily
Debby M Griggs Potash
April J Simons

177 Dressage Seat Eq ATR

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland

Sarah Baily
Debby M Griggs Potash
April J Simons

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Jade Grenland

178 AHA® Dressage Seat Medal JTR

Judge: Melonie Kessler

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Jade Grenland

179 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Carrie J Anderson

Carrie J Anderson

180 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

No Entries

181 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR

Carrie J Anderson

Carrie J Anderson

182 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR

No Entries

183 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Dannelle Haugen
Jennifer L McCloud
Melissa Shaver

Dannelle Haugen
Kristal Hoagland
Shadow Creek Farms

184 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Carissa L Carter
Rebecca Fielding
Amy Pike

Dory Jackson
Amanda Howell
Gina Bressler
Tedi Paasch

Lily Wilson

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Terie Ellis

Bert and Karla Moffitt
Sally Christopher
Jonathan & Susan Howell
Jennifer Dockery

Tedi Paasch

Lily Wilson

185 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

Taylor Bowman
Zoe Prince-Brookes
Colleen Ferry

Taylor Bowman
Laura Venne
Stonecreek Ranch
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553
550
562
558
561

557
575
505
533
532
517
537
542
563
567
571
577

556
541
587
553
530
562
535
561
576
578
582

577
517
575
557
571
554

587
559
561
530
562
583
510

509
575
573

587
510
560

Imnaha

Ttenacious
Winsomes April Fool
Montecristo RS+
E-Jack Daniels

Annapolis++//

HH Alexander

MS Hisanis Haimovi
SS Romeos Legacy+/
Akma D Day++

Bay Star Bey

Aul Turbo Charged+
Cant Buy Me Love
The Black Pearl
Chrome Tulip
Legends C
Trubadorsmadrigal

BSH Vintage Isabella
Kaitlyn Kolors

SC Cirrus Wind+/
Imnaha

Sawdas Lady Pasha
Winsomes April Fool
SL Mouskakal
E-Jack Daniels

I Llove Lucy

ROL Peach Melba
Mojave Summer S

Trubadorsmadrigal
Bay Star Bey

HH Alexander
Annapolis++//
Legends C

Tays Benazir

SC Cirrus Wind+/
Sstars Princess Grace
E-Jack Daniels
Sawdas Lady Pasha
Winsomes April Fool
STLA Fameous Amos
Willakenzie

Santina HA
HH Alexander
Xtreme Surprise

SC Cirrus Wind+/
Willakenzie
E-Nikitasnobleprezion

544 VPF Nite Reign
545 Shezaffirecracker

186 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

Taylor Bowman
Haley Green
Elizabeth Garitone
Jade Grenland
Katelyn Kennedy

Sarah Asby

Brenda Berry-Green
Terie Ellis

Jade Grenland

Terie Ellis

187 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Taylor Bowman
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Jennifer L McCloud
Carrie J Anderson
Dannelle Haugen
Dory Jackson

Crista Lambert

Saul Navarro
Timothy Wigren
Kate H Halle

Lacie Smith

Zoe Prince-Brookes

Taylor Bowman
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Jennifer L McCloud
Carrie J Anderson
Barbara Marcinkowski
Larry Clark
Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert
Robin Burnside
Eric or Cindy Hansen
Kate H Halle
Stonecreek Ranch
Laura Venne

188 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Carissa L Carter
Haley Vachter
Sarah Baily
Taylor Bowman
Dannelle Haugen
Rebecca Fielding
Elizabeth Stamm
Elizabeth Garitone
Gina Bressler
Lily Wilson
Kathryn DeVol

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Linda S Martin
Sarah Baily

Sarah Asby
Michael Dean
Terie Ellis
Elizabeth Stamm
Terie Ellis
Jennifer Dockery
Carolyn Schroeder
Summer Chapman

189 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Zoe Prince-Brookes
Larry Clark

Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Taylor Bowman
Colleen Ferry

Sarah Asby

Laura Venne

Larry Clark

Kirsten Aughenbaugh

Taylor Bowman
Stonecreek Ranch

Sarah Asby

190 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Sarah Baily

Jade Grenland
Katelyn Kennedy
Michael Dean
Elizabeth Garitone
Katherine Lee Allen

Debby M Griggs Potash

Sarah Baily

Jade Grenland

Terie Ellis

Michael Dean

Terie Ellis

Katherine Lee Allen
Debby M Griggs Potash

191 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Carli Bunkelman
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Melissa Shaver

Carli Bunkelman
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Shadow Creek Farms

192 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Sarah Baily

Debby M Griggs Potash

Kimberly Walker

Sarah Baily
Debby M Griggs Potash
Kimberly Walker

193 Carriage Pleasure Driving Gamblers Choice

Sonya Bickford
Chris Bickford

Chris and Sonya Bickford
Chris and Sonya Bickford
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545 Shezaffirecracker
544 VPF Nite Reign

544 VPF Nite Reign
545 Shezaffirecracker

544 V/PF Nite Reign

545 Shezaffirecracker

545 Shezaffirecracker
544 V/PF Nite Reign

572 Maaxine
526 Makhayla
506 Cierra Bravo

555 Lady Loria++++//
586 Rendition DL

508 Pavarotti RA

580 Tyberius

505 MS Hisanis Haimovi
559 Sstars Princess Grace
506 Cierra Bravo

516 Starbuck Bey

553 Imnaha

554 Tays Benazir

560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
572 Maaxine

579 Baywalker

583 STLA Fameous Amos
585 Sparkling Cyder+++/

522 LJS Subllime

578 ROL Peach Melba
530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion

555 Lady Loria++++//
559 Sstars Princess Grace
569 Chantilly Daanteellaa
552 Creekside Romance
558 Montecristo RS+

194 Carriage Pleasure Driving Turnout

Chris Bickford
Sonya Bickford

Chris and Sonya Bickford
Chris and Sonya Bickford

195 Carriage Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship

Sonya Bickford

Chris and Sonya Bickford

Chris Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford

196 Arabian Carriage Pleasure Driving Working

Sonya Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford

197 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Carriage Pleasure Driving Working

Chris Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford

198 Carriage Pleasure Driving — Pick Your Route Obstacles

Chris Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford
Sonya Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford

200 Dressage Walk/Trot Test A - Riders 10 & under
No Entries

201 Dressage Walk/Trot Test B - Riders 10 & under
No Entries

202 Dressage Training Level Test 2

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Crista Lambert

Kim Lacy
Jennifer L McCloud

203 Dressage Training Level Test 3

Judge: Melonie Kessler

Taylor Bowman
Kathryn DeVol
Tedi Paasch

Tracey Moneta
Jennifer L McCloud
Jade Grenland
Jennifer L McCloud
Larry Clark

Sarah Asby

Nathan Asby

Terie Ellis

Crista Lambert
Dionne White
Katherine Lee Allen
Missy McGan

Barbara J Byram
Phyllis Dunmire
Kristal Hoagland

Ahna and Scott Bowman
David or Linda Young
Tedi Paasch

Tracey Moneta

Jennifer L McCloud
Jade Grenland

Kristal Hoagland

Larry Clark

Sarah Asby

Sarah Asby

Kimberly Walker
Barbara J Byram
Thomas or Dionne White
Katherine Lee Allen
Arnold and Lynn Myhra

204 Dressage Training Level Test 2 AATR

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Amy L. Ayres
Carolyn Schroeder
Michael Dean
Kimberly Walker

Amy L. Ayres
Carolyn Schroeder
Michael Dean
Kimberly Walker

205 Dressage Training Level Test 2 JTR

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Amanda Howell
Sarah Collins
Jade Grenland

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Jade Grenland

Vicki L Treadwell

Sarah Collins

Jade Grenland

182
175.5
173.5

180
172.5
172.5
170.5

167
163.5

147

156
1515

153
159.5
163.5
154.5
155.5
160.5

200.5
170.5
168
164

196
1785
178
176.5
170
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535 SL Mouskakal

580 Tyberius

586 Rendition DL
517 Bay Star Bey
535 SL Mouskakal

522 LJS Subllime
509 Santina HA
517 Bay Star Bey

555 Lady Loria++++//
552 Creekside Romance

504 Creekside Lancer+

504 Creekside Lancer+
518 Th Cameo+//
512 SC Merlot

512 SC Merlot

584 Mojave Kid++++//

503 Anastasia

521 CA Zanes Darjeeling
507 Mandys Manhattin+/
502 MJ Partyhardy

551 Tristtan+++/

206 Dressage First Level Test 2

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Elizabeth Stamm

207 Dressage First Level Test 3

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Tracey Moneta
Kathryn DeVol
Larry Clark
Elizabeth Stamm

Elizabeth Stamm

Tracey Moneta

David or Linda Young
Larry Clark

Elizabeth Stamm

208 Dressage First Level Test 2 AATR

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Amy L. Ayres
Carli Bunkelman
Larry Clark

209 Dressage First Level Test 2 JTR

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Taylor Bowman
Sarah Collins

210 Dressage Second Level Test 2

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Barbara Ann Magee

211 Dressage Second Level Test 3 (Dover Medal: Adult Amateurs enter Test 3)

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Barbara Ann Magee
Sydney Joa
Ronda Andrews

Amy L. Ayres
Carli Bunkelman
Larry Clark

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Sarah Collins

Barbara Ann Magee

Barbara Ann Magee
Sydney Joa
Ronda Andrews

212 Dressage Second Level Test 1 ATR

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Ronda Andrews
213 Dressage Third Level Test 2
No Entries

214 Dressage Third Level 3
Judge: Melonie Kessler

Summer Chapman
215 Dressage Fourth Level Test 2
Judge: Melonie Kessler

Marcy Davis Chapman
216 Dressage Fourth Level Test 3

No Entries

217 Dressage FEI Test of Choice

Judge: Melonie Kessler
Megan Hays
Tedi Paasch
Tracy Graham
J. Rebecca Parker Black

Ronda Andrews

Arnold and Lynn Myhra

Alice Modrich

Megan Hays

Tedi Paasch

Jack or Tracy Graham
J. Rebecca Parker Black

211

208.5
204.5

188
176.5

246.5
243.5
2215

231.5
220.5

236.5

265
248.5
233

208.5

233

235

247
238.5
2315

273
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562 Winsomes April Fool
541 Kaitlyn Kolors

578 ROL Peach Melba
568 High Society Fling
559 Sstars Princess Grace
553 Imnaha

555 Lady Loria++++//
556 BSH Vintage Isabella
582 Mojave Summer S

540 Ride For The Kolors++
587 SC Cirrus Wind+/

581 Incyte

558 Montecristo RS+

510 Willakenzie

543 Master Vaquero

555 Lady Loria++++//
578 ROL Peach Melba
541 Kaitlyn Kolors

556 BSH Vintage Isabella
568 High Society Fling
553 Imnaha

562 Winsomes April Fool
564 CP Pretty Woman
582 Mojave Summer S

581 Incyte

587 SC Cirrus Wind+/
510 Willakenzie

543 Master Vaquero

549 Dreamers Burley Boy

585 Sparkling Cyder+++/
542 Cant Buy Me Love
569 Chantilly Daanteellaa
546 Twilight Kolors

572 Maaxine

520 National Miracle
525 Poetic Kharma

526 Makhayla

563 The Black Pearl

584 Mojave Kid++++//
537 Aul Turbo Charged+
532 Akma D Day++

538 Bonne Vivant+++//
506 Cierra Bravo

531 HF Sirtainly Witez
557 Annapolis++//

574 Thee Llion King

400 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over

Rebecca Fielding
Jessica Wisdom
Lily Wilson

Grant Howell
Jade Grenland
Scott Bowman
Scott Bowman
Scott Bowman
Summer Chapman

Terie Ellis

Linda S Martin

Carolyn Schroeder
Jonathan & Susan Howell
Jade Grenland

Sarah Asby

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Ahna and Scott Bowman
Summer Chapman

401 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 2 & Over

No Entries

402 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over

Jessica Wisdom

Sarah Baily

John Dixon

Scott Bowman

Debby M Griggs Potash
Saul Navarro

Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke
Sarah Baily

Michelle Dixon

Jade Grenland

Debby M Griggs Potash
Bert and Karla Moffitt

403 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Mares ATH 2 & Over

Taylor Bowman
Carolyn Schroeder
Linda S Martin
Taylor Bowman
Grant Howell
Nathan Asby
Elizabeth Garitone
Tanner Wigren
Tanner Wigren

404 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Geldings ATH 2 & Over

John Dixon

Sarah Baily

Debby M Griggs Potash
Carrie J Anderson

Sally Christopher

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Carolyn Schroeder

Linda S Martin

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Jonathan & Susan Howell
Sarah Asby

Terie Ellis

Timothy or Rachael Wigren
Summer Chapman

Michelle Dixon

Sarah Baily

Debby M Griggs Potash
Bert and Karla Moffitt
Sally Christopher

405 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over

Summer Chapman
Saul Navarro
Amanda Howell
Saul Navarro
Crista Lambert
Wendy S Wright
Kim Lacy

Kim Lacy
Timothy Wigren

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Robin Burnside

Vicki L Treadwell
Barbara C Garcia
Barbara J Byram

Wendy S Wright

Stacie Clark

Phyllis Dunmire

Eric or Cindy Hansen

406 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 2 & Over

Summer Chapman
Crista Lambert
Dannelle Haugen
Missy McGan
Jennifer L McCloud
Dannelle Haugen
Scott Bowman
Alyson Banner

Arnold and Lynn Myhra

Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert
Barbara Marcinkowski

Cheryl Showah

Kristal Hoagland

Dannelle Haugen

Taylor Bowman

Alyson Banner
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533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
517 Bay Star Bey

579 Baywalker

565 RA Bakhster

528 Jon E B Good

516 Starbuck Bey

546 Twilight Kolors

526 Makhayla

525 Poetic Kharma

585 Sparkling Cyder+++/
520 National Miracle
569 Chantilly Daanteellaa
572 Maaxine

584 Mojave Kid++++//
532 Akma D Day++
538 Bonne Vivant+++//
574 Thee Llion King

516 Starbuck Bey

533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
529 Minneannapolis

579 Baywalker

517 Bay Star Bey

573 Xtreme Surprise

532 Akma D Day++

537 Aul Turbo Charged+
534 Romeos Shakespear+/
523 Roxy Music+

539 Thirty Aught Cyx+//

523 Roxy Music+
534 Romeos Shakespear+/

525 Poetic Kharma
531 HF Sirtainly Witez
506 Cierra Bravo

561 E-Jack Daniels

549 Dreamers Burley Boy
568 High Society Fling
560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
543 Master Vaquero

556 BSH Vintage Isabella
576 I Llove Lucy

577 Trubadorsmadrigal
557 Annapolis++/
569 Chantilly Daanteellaa

407 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over

Carrie J Anderson Carrie J Anderson

Dory Jackson Larry Clark

Dionne White Thomas or Dionne White
Timothy Wigren Jim Simmons

Porcha Swanson Janet L Jones

Dory Jackson Larry Clark

408 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Mares ATH 2 & Over

Barbara C Garcia
Megan Cheshire

Barbara C Garcia
Phyllis Dunmire

Stacie Clark Stacie Clark
Missy McGan Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Wendy S Wright Wendy S Wright

Vicki L Treadwell
Barbara J Byram

Amanda Howell
Barbara J Byram

409 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions ATH 2 & Over

Missy McGan Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Barbara Marcinkowski Barbara Marcinkowski
Missy McGan Cheryl Showah

Alyson Banner Alyson Banner

410 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings ATH 2 & Over

Larry Clark
Carrie J Anderson
Porcha Swanson
Dionne White
Larry Clark
Melissa Shaver

Larry Clark
Carrie J Anderson
Janet L Jones
Thomas or Dionne White
Larry Clark
Shadow Creek Farms

411 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Dannelle Haugen
Crista Lambert
Carrie J Anderson
Peggy Weems

Barbara Marcinkowski

Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert
Carrie J Anderson

Peggy or Gary Weems

412 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Jessica Wisdom Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke

413 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR

Peggy Weems
Carrie J Anderson

Peggy or Gary Weems
Carrie J Anderson

414 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
No Entries

415 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Kim Lacy Stacie Clark
Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen
Jennifer L McCloud Kristal Hoagland

416 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse u/Saddle Junior Horse

Rebecca Fielding Terie Ellis

Dory Jackson Sally Christopher
Amanda Howell Jonathan & Susan Howell
Terie Ellis Kimberly Walker

Haley Vachter Bert and Karla Moffitt
Carissa L Carter Ahna and Scott Bowman
Gina Bressler Jennifer Dockery

417 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

Zoe Prince-Brookes
Taylor Bowman
Amanda Howell

Laura Venne
Taylor Bowman
Vicki L Treadwell
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558 Montecristo RS+
562 Winsomes April Fool
592 WCF Kharbonated
553 Imnaha

550 Ttenacious

561 E-Jack Daniels

577 Trubadorsmadrigal
524 ROL Super Sunday+
517 Bay Star Bey

532 Akma D Day++

533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
505 MS Hisanis Haimovi
557 Annapolis++//

575 HH Alexander

556 BSH Vintage Isabella
530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
541 Kaitlyn Kolors

587 SC Cirrus Wind+/

540 Ride For The Kolors++
553 Imnaha

558 Montecristo RS+

560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
562 Winsomes April Fool

577 Trubadorsmadrigal
524 ROL Super Sunday+
557 Annapolis++//

533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
575 HH Alexander

516 Starbuck Bey

519 Audacity V

587 SC Cirrus Wind+/
553 Imnaha

530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
592 WCF Kharbonated
560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
561 E-Jack Daniels

583 STLA Fameous Amos

509 Santina HA

519 Audacity V

575 HH Alexander

533 SS Romeos Legacy+/
573 Xtreme Surprise

587 SC Cirrus Wind+/
578 ROL Peach Melba
530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
510 Willakenzie

560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion

545 Shezaffirecracker
544 VPF Nite Reign

418 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse u/Saddle JTR

Jade Grenland
Elizabeth Garitone
McKenna Streed
Taylor Bowman
Haley Green
Katelyn Kennedy

Jade Grenland
Terie Ellis
McKenna Streed
Sarah Asby

Brenda Berry-Green
Terie Ellis

419 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Zoe Prince-Brookes
Kim Lacy

Dory Jackson
Dannelle Haugen
Carrie J Anderson
Jennifer L McCloud
Taylor Bowman
Kirsten Aughenbaugh

Laura Venne

Kim Lacy

Larry Clark

Barbara Marcinkowski
Carrie J Anderson
Jennifer L McCloud
Taylor Bowman
Kirsten Aughenbaugh

420 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse u/Saddle

Carissa L Carter
Dannelle Haugen
Haley Vachter
Sarah Baily
Jessica Wisdom
Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Terie Ellis
Rebecca Fielding

Ahna and Scott Bowman
Michael Dean

Linda S Martin

Sarah Baily

Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke
Sarah Asby

Jade Grenland

Kimberly Walker

Terie Ellis

421 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Zoe Prince-Brookes
Megan Cheshire
Taylor Bowman
Carrie J Anderson
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Larry Clark

Patrice Lynne Sears

Laura Venne

Kim Lacy

Taylor Bowman
Carrie J Anderson
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Larry Clark

Patrice Lynne Sears

422 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse u/Saddle ATR

Sarah Baily

Taylor Bowman
Michael Dean
McKenna Streed
Kimberly Walker
Elizabeth Garitone
Katherine Lee Allen

Sarah Baily

Sarah Asby
Michael Dean
McKenna Streed
Kimberly Walker
Terie Ellis
Katherine Lee Allen

423 REGION 4 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Carli Bunkelman
Patrice Lynne Sears
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Carrie J Anderson
Melissa Shaver

Carli Bunkelman
Patrice Lynne Sears
Kirsten Aughenbaugh
Carrie J Anderson
Shadow Creek Farms

424 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse u/Saddle AATR

Sarah Baily

Carolyn Schroeder
Michael Dean

Debby M Griggs Potash
Kimberly Walker

Sarah Baily

Carolyn Schroeder
Michael Dean

Debby M Griggs Potash
Kimberly Walker

425 REGION 4 Carriage Pleasure Driving Gamblers Choice

Chris Bickford
Sonya Bickford

Chris and Sonya Bickford
Chris and Sonya Bickford
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544 VPF Nite Reign
545 Shezaffirecracker

545 Shezaffirecracker
544 VPF Nite Reign

544 V/PF Nite Reign

545 Shezaffirecracker

545 Shezaffirecracker
544 V/PF Nite Reign

508 Pavarotti RA

505 MS Hisanis Haimovi
516 Starbuck Bey

579 Baywalker

530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
526 Makhayla

531 HF Sirtainly Witez
537 Aul Turbo Charged+
555 Lady Loria++++//
560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
569 Chantilly Daanteellaa
572 Maaxine

580 Tyberius

589 Caprius

522 LJS Subllime

578 ROL Peach Melba
579 Baywalker

525 Poetic Kharma

516 Starbuck Bey

530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
553 Imnaha

554 Tays Benazir

555 Lady Loria++++//
559 Sstars Princess Grace
552 Creekside Romance
557 Annapolis++//

560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
558 Montecristo RS+

569 Chantilly Daanteellaa

426 REGION 4 Carriage Pleasure Driving Turnout

Sonya Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford
Chris Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford
427 REGION 4 Carriage Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship
Chris Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford
Sonya Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford

428 REGION 4 Arabian Carriage Pleasure Driving Working

Sonya Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford
429 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Carriage Pleasure Driving Working
Chris Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford
430 REGION 4 Carriage Pleasure Driving — Pick Your Route Obstacles
Chris Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford
Sonya Bickford Chris and Sonya Bickford

431 REGION 4 Dressage Training Level Open
Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch

Jennifer L McCloud Jennifer L McCloud
Dory Jackson Larry Clark

Lily Wilson Thomas or Dionne White
Dannelle Haugen Michael Dean

Kim Lacy Phyllis Dunmire
Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen

Crista Lambert Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert
Taylor Bowman Ahna and Scott Bowman
Terie Ellis Kimberly Walker
Amanda Howell Vicki L Treadwell

Crista Lambert Barbara J Byram

Tracey Moneta Tracey Moneta

Jessica Wisdom Kari McClain

432 REGION 4 Dressage Training Level AATR
Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

Amy L. Ayres Amy L. Ayres

Carolyn Schroeder Carolyn Schroeder
Dionne White Thomas or Dionne White
Stacie Clark Stacie Clark

Larry Clark Larry Clark

Michael Dean Michael Dean

Sarah Asby Sarah Asby

Nathan Asby Sarah Asby

433 REGION 4 Dressage Training Level JTR
Judge: Diane Royce

Taylor Bowman Ahna and Scott Bowman
Jade Grenland Jade Grenland

Sarah Collins Sarah Collins

Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman
Elizabeth Garitone Kimberly Walker

Jade Grenland Jade Grenland

Amanda Howell Vicki L Treadwell

178
177
172
170
167.5
165.5
163.5
161.5
161
152.5
1445
163.5
167
161.5

168
150.5
148
147
146.5
140.5
131
132

165

159
157.5
156.5
1415
1215
139.5
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505 MS Hisanis Haimovi
531 HF Sirtainly Witez
580 Tyberius

525 Poetic Kharma

586 Rendition DL

506 Cierra Bravo

508 Pavarotti RA

549 Dreamers Burley Boy
556 BSH Vintage Isabella
560 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
589 Caprius

532 Akma D Day++

580 Tyberius

540 Ride For The Kolors++
586 Rendition DL

530 Sawdas Lady Pasha
509 Santina HA

516 Starbuck Bey

517 Bay Star Bey

535 SL Mouskakal

537 Aul Turbo Charged+
578 ROL Peach Melba

548 Romeos Spitfire
522 LJS Subllime

509 Santina HA

517 Bay Star Bey

510 Willakenzie

504 Creekside Lancer+
516 Starbuck Bey

555 Lady Loria++++//

584 Mojave Kid++++//
540 Ride For The Kolors++
532 Akma D Day++

517 Bay Star Bey

504 Creekside Lancer+
524 ROL Super Sunday+
512 SC Merlot

547 Romeos Kandi+/
539 Thirty Aught Cyx+//
524 ROL Super Sunday+
584 Mojave Kid++++//

434 REGION 4 Dressage Training Level Junior Horse

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

Jennifer L McCloud
Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen
Tracey Moneta Tracey Moneta

Kim Lacy Stacie Clark

Kathryn DeVol David or Linda Young
Jennifer L McCloud Kristal Hoagland

Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch

Dory Jackson Sally Christopher

Taylor Bowman Ahna and Scott Bowman
Terie Ellis Kimberly Walker
Jessica Wisdom Kari McClain

Jennifer L McCloud

435 REGION 4 Dressage First Level Open

Judge: Diane Royce
Dannelle Haugen
Tracey Moneta
Jessica Wisdom
Kathryn DeVol

Barbara Marcinkowski
Tracey Moneta

Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke
David or Linda Young

Dannelle Haugen Michael Dean
Carli Bunkelman Carli Bunkelman
Dory Jackson Larry Clark
Dory Jackson Larry Clark

Elizabeth Stamm
Crista Lambert
Lily Wilson

Elizabeth Stamm
Kevin Christiansen or Crista Lambert
Carolyn Schroeder

436 REGION 4 Dressage First Level AATR

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

Jessica McReynolds Christine or Jessica McReynolds

Amy L. Ayres Amy L. Ayres
Carli Bunkelman Carli Bunkelman
Larry Clark Larry Clark

Debby M Griggs Potash
Barbara Ann Magee
Larry Clark

Debby M Griggs Potash
Barbara Ann Magee
Larry Clark

437 REGION 4 Dressage First Level JTR

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona
Taylor Bowman

438 REGION 4 Dressage Second Level Open

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona
Summer Chapman
Jessica Wisdom
Dannelle Haugen
Dory Jackson

Ahna and Scott Bowman

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke
Barbara Marcinkowski
Larry Clark

439 REGION 4 Dressage Second Level ATR
Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

Barbara Ann Magee
Megan Cheshire
Ronda Andrews

Barbara Ann Magee
Kim Lacy
Ronda Andrews

440 REGION 4 Dressage Third Level Open

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

Jessica McReynolds
Jessica Wisdom
Kim Lacy

Summer Chapman

Larry, Chris or Jessica McReynolds
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke

Kim Lacy

Arnold and Lynn Myhra

158.5
158.5
155.5
153.5

149

130
144.5
144.5

147

219
2135
213
201
201
185
179
194.5
1355
191.5
189

212
197.5
189.5

186
175.5

174
172.5

204

257.5
256
250.5
238

258
248
2455

245
245
235
223.5
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547 Romeos Kandi+//
524 ROL Super Sunday+
512 SC Merlot

503 Anastasia
539 Thirty Aught Cyx+//

507 Mandys Manhattin+/

551 Tristtan+++//

501 Rosies First Gold
518 Th Cameo+//

553 Imnaha

557 Annapolis++//

558 Montecristo RS+
562 Winsomes April Fool

557 Annapolis++//

558 Montecristo RS+
553 Imnaha
562 Winsomes April Fool

557 Annapolis++//

553 Imnaha

558 Montecristo RS+
518 Th Cameo+//

559 Sstars Princess Grace

518 Th Cameo+//
557 Annapolis++/
559 Sstars Princess Grace

501 Rosies First Gold

441 REGION 4 Dressage Third Level ATR

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona
Jessica McReynolds
Megan Cheshire
Ronda Andrews

Larry, Chris or Jessica McReynolds
Kim Lacy
Ronda Andrews

442 REGION 4 Dressage Fourth Level

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona
Marcy Davis Chapman
Jessica Wisdom

Alice Modrich
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke

443 REGION 4 Dressage Prix St. Georges

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch

444 REGION 4 Dressage Intermediate 1
No Entries

445 REGION 4 Dressage Intermediate 2
No Entries

446 REGION 4 Dressage Grand Prix

Judge: Gail Hoff-Carmona

J. Rebecca Parker Black J. Rebecca Parker Black

447 Warm Up Hunter over Obstacles 2'-2'6"", not judged, one round

Angela Wilson Joanne M Salisbury
Sydney Joa Sydney Joa
Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Rebecca Fielding

Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland
Terie Ellis

448 REGION 4 Arabian Green Working Hunter 2°6”-2°9”

Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman

449 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Green Working Hunter 2°6”-2°9”

Jade Grenland
Taylor Bowman
Rebecca Fielding

Jade Grenland
Sarah Asby
Terie Ellis

450 REGION 4 Arabian Regular Working Hunter ATR  2°6”-2°9”

Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman

451 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Regular Working Hunter ATR 2°6”-

Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby
Jade Grenland Jade Grenland
Sydney Joa Sydney Joa

Jade Grenland Jade Grenland

452 REGION 4 Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles JTR 2'6"-2'9"

Sydney Joa
Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland

Sydney Joa
Taylor Bowman
Jade Grenland

453 REGION 4 Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles AATR 2'6'"-2'9"
No Entries

454 REGION 4 Arabian Regular Working Hunter 3°-3’3”
No Entries

455 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Regular Working Hunter 3’-3°3”

Angela Wilson Joanne M Salisbury

247
220.5
204.5

260
223

251.5

246
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456 REGION 4 Arabian Jumper 3°3”-3'6""

No Entries

457 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Jumper 3°3”-3'6"
No Entries

458 REGION 4 Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2°-2°6”

557 Annapolis++// Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman

459 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2’-2°6”

501 Rosies First Gold Angela Wilson Joanne M Salisbury
553 Imnaha Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby

558 Montecristo RS+ Jade Grenland Jade Grenland

562 Winsomes April Fool Rebecca Fielding Terie Ellis

460 REGION 4 Arabian Hunter Hack ATR, two fences 2’-2°6”
557 Annapolis++// Taylor Bowman Taylor Bowman

461 REGION 4 Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Hunter Hack ATR, two fences 2’-2°6”

550 Ttenacious Haley Green Brenda Berry-Green
553 Imnaha Sarah Asby Sarah Asby
558 Montecristo RS+ Jade Grenland Jade Grenland



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a

Judge(s) C Kathleen Casey

PL Average
1 64.167% C
B
2 60.417% C
B
3 60.417% C
B
4 59.792% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

.m.) (559) 625-2631

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

Class No 102
Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 1

B
Raw Score
154 E oM
OH 0T
145 E oM
OH 0T
145 E oM
OH 0T
1435 E oM
OH 0T

E H
HORSE Rider

0 Makhayla Kim Lacy
154 1096111 5034222 526 49105 232536

0 Chantilly Daanteellaa Amanda Howell
145 1096608 569 163391 5008710 2964

0 Poetic Kharma Stacie Clark
145 525 51074569

0 Willakenzie

143.5 1062649 4966315

Debby M Griggs Potash
510 48333 193148

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Phyllis Dunmire
188502 4888124
Vicki L Treadwell

5128228
Stacie Clark

51074569
Debby M Griggs Potash
48333 193148

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s)

6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Kathleen Casey

PL Average
1 72.708% C
B
2 62.500% C
B
3 61.042% C
B
4 60.417% C
B
5 59.167% C
B
6 58.958% C
B
0 58.750% C
B
0 57.500% C
B
0 51.458% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
1745 E oM
OH 0T
150 E oM
OH 0T
146.5 E oM
OH 0T
145 E oM
OH 0T
142 E oM
OH 0T
1415 E oM
OH 0T
141 E oM
OH 0T
138 E oM
OH 0T
1235 E oM
OH 0T

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

0
174.5

150

146.5

145

142

141.5

141

138

123.5

HORSE

MS Hisanis Haimovi
1096839 5230927
BSH Vintage Isabella
1095371 5104987
TTC Devine Miss Fame

Dreamers Burley Boy
5141867

Revolution-JC

Caprius

E-Nikitasnobleprezion

ROL Peach Melba

1089509 5099015
Cierra Bravo

103

Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 1 Novice Horse

Rider

Jennifer L McCloud

505 110270 303870
Carissa L Carter

556 5128867
Crista Lambert

536 172927
Dory Jackson

549 211074
Lily Wilson

590 61153 4072118
Jessica Wisdom

589 310891
Terie Ellis

560 171169
Carolyn Schroeder

578 38284 4010248
Jennifer L McCloud

506 110270 303870

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

3882

Owner

Jennifer L McCloud

110270 303870

Ahna and Scott Bowman
4102078

Kevin Christiansen or Crista
172927

Sally Christopher
4068254

Lily Wilson

61153

Kari McClain
36306

Kimberly Walker
5221984

Carolyn Schroeder

38284 4010248

Kristal Hoagland
4896523

4072118

USDF Dressage Competition Report

Q/A*
J

Page 4 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s)

6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 104
Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 3

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Kathleen Casey

PL Average
1 73.200% C
B
2 68.000% C
B
3 64.400% C
B
4 63.600% C
B
5 63.600% C
B
6 60.000% C
B
0 58.800% C
B
0 57.400% C
B
0 56.600% C
B
0 55.600% C
B
0 54.000% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
183 E oM
OH 0T
170 E oM
OH 0T
161 E oM
OH 0T
159 E oM
OH 0T
159 E oM
OH 0T
150 E oM
OH 0T
147 E oM
OH 0T
1435 E oM
OH 0T
1415 E oM
OH 0T
139 E oM
OH 0T
135 E oM
OH 0T

E H
HORSE Rider
0 Lady Loriat++++// Taylor Bowman
183 1072208 4931778 555 167168 4624208 3111
0 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen
170 5122204 531 122700 4771524
0 Pavarotti RA Tedi Paasch
161 1097427 5234243 508 48212 244926 624
0 Tyberius Tracey Moneta
159 1069106 5066557 580 52747 210748 578
0 Starbuck Bey Dory Jackson
159 516 211074
0 Tays Benazir Nathan Asby
150 1018718 4779590 554 4925250 pending
0 Baywalker Dionne White
147 1087382 5105018 579 48522 261436
0 Chantilly Daanteellaa Amanda Howell
143.5 1096608 569 163391 5008710 2964
0 E-Nikitasnobleprezion Kimberly Walker
141.5 560 5221984
0 Sparkling Cyder+++/ Missy McGan
139 585 183965 5101046
0 STLA Fameous Amos Katherine Lee Allen
135 583 4896949

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Ahna and Scott Bowman

4102078
Dannelle Haugen
122700 4771524
Tedi Paasch
48212 244926
Tracey Moneta
52747 210748
Larry Clark

102260
Sarah Asby

4113773
Thomas or Dionne White
48522 261436
Vicki L Treadwell

5128228
Kimberly Walker

5221984
Arnold and Lynn Myhra
174353 245614
Katherine Lee Allen

4896949

Q/A*

624

578

Page 5 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s)

6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Kathleen Casey

PL Average
1 70.000% C
B
2 69.375% C
B
3 67.500% C
B
4 63.125% C
B
5 61.875% C
B
6 61.250% C
B
0 59.583% C
B
0 57.500% C
B
0 55.208% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
168 E oM
OH 0T
166.5 E oM
OH 0T
162 E oM
OH 0T
1515 E oM
OH 0T
1485 E oM
OH 0T
147 E oM
OH 0T
143 E oM
OH 0T
138 E oM
OH 0T
1325 E oM
OH 0T

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

168

0

166.5

162

151.5

148.5

147

143

138

1325

HORSE

Pavarotti RA
1097427
Rendition DL
1088104 5099259
MS Hisanis Haimovi
1096839 5230927
TTC Devine Miss Fame

5234243

Revolution-JC
E-Nikitasnobleprezion
Poetic Kharma

Cierra Bravo

Dreamers Burley Boy
5141867

105

Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse

H
Rider

Tedi Paasch

508 48212 244926
Kathryn DeVol

586 180790 4078540
Jennifer L McCloud

505 110270 303870
Crista Lambert

536 172927
Lily Wilson

590 61153 4072118
Terie Ellis

560 171169
Kim Lacy

525 49105 232536
Jennifer L McCloud

506 110270 303870
Dory Jackson

549 211074

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Tedi Paasch
48212 244926
David or Linda Young
180858 4670578
Jennifer L McCloud
110270 303870
Kevin Christiansen or Crista

172927
Lily Wilson
61153 4072118
Kimberly Walker

5221984
Stacie Clark

51074569
Kristal Hoagland

4896523
Sally Christopher

4068254

USDF Dressage Competition Report

Q/A*
J

624

Page 6 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 63.793% C
B
2 61.034% C
B
3 54.828% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
185 E oM
OH 0T
177 E oM
OH 0T
159 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

Class No 106

Class Name Dressage First Level Test 1

E H
HORSE Rider
0 Tyberius Tracey Moneta
185 1069106 5066557 580 52747 210748
0 Creekside Romance Sarah Collins
177 552 57405 5189988

0 SL Mouskakal

159

535 127357

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Elizabeth Stamm

5207083

578

3740

Owner
Tracey Moneta
52747 210748

Sarah Collins
57405

5189988

Elizabeth Stamm

127357

5207083

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J

578
J
J
3740
Page 7 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 65.345% C
B
2 58.966% C
B
3 58.448% C
B
4 57.586% C
B
5 56.552% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
1895 E oM
OH 0T
171 E oM
OH 0T
169.5 E oM
OH 0T
167 E oM
OH 0T
164 E oM
OH 0T

0
189.5
0

171
0
169.5
0

167
0

164

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

Rendition DL
1088104
Willakenzie
1062649 4966315
ROL Peach Melba
1089509 5099015
SL Mouskakal

5099259

BSH Vintage Isabella
1095371 5104987

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 107

Class Name Dressage First Level Test 1 Novice Horse

Rider

Kathryn DeVol

586 180790 4078540
Debby M Griggs Potash

510 48333 193148
Lily Wilson

578 61153 4072118
Elizabeth Stamm

535 127357 5207083
Carissa L Carter

556 5128867 3882

3740

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner
David or Linda Young
180858 4670578
Debby M Griggs Potash
48333 193148
Carolyn Schroeder
38284 4010248
Elizabeth Stamm

127357 5207083
Ahna and Scott Bowman
4102078

Q/A*
J

J

J

J
3740

J
Page 8 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 65.968% C
B
2 65.161% C
B
3 63.226% C
B
4 62.419% C
B
5 62.419% C
B
6 60.645% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
204.5 E oM
OH 0T
202 E oM
OH 0T
196 E oM
OH 0T
1935 E oM
OH 0T
1935 E oM
OH 0T
188 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

0 Lady Loria++++//
204.5 1072208 4931778
0 Bay Star Bey
202
0 Sawdas Lady Pasha

196 1091702 5145148
0 Santina HA
193.5 1087566 514962

0 Starbuck Bey
193.5
0 Aul Turbo Charged+
188

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 108
Class Name Dressage First Level Test 3

Rider

Taylor Bowman

555 167168 4624208 3111
Dory Jackson

517 211074
Dannelle Haugen

530 122700 4771524
Carli Bunkelman

509 180493 263590
Dory Jackson

516 211074
Crista Lambert

537 172927

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Ahna and Scott Bowman

4102078
Larry Clark

102260
Michael Dean
178882 5145130
Carli Bunkelman
180493 263590
Larry Clark

102260
Kevin Christiansen or Crista

172927

Page 9 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 109

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Second Level Test 1

Judge(s) C Kathleen Casey B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 64.857% C 227 E oM 0 ROL Super Sunday+ Kim Lacy Kim Lacy J
B OH 0T 227 1070910 5017636 524 49105 232536 49105 232536
2 63.571% C 2225 E oM 0 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews J
B OH 0T 222.5 1066681 4762902 512 9416 4017240 9416 4017240
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 10 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 62.381% C
B
2 59.762% C
B
3 58.095% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
262 E oM
OH 0T
251 E oM
OH 0T
244 E oM
OH 0T

Class No 110

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Second Level Test 3

H
HORSE Rider

0 Creekside Lancer+ Barbara Ann Magee
262 504 124084 43007 3484

0 Akma D Day++ Dannelle Haugen
251 532 122700 4771524

0 Ride For The Kolors++ Jessica Wisdom
244 540 310891

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner
Barbara Ann Magee
124084 43007
Barbara Marcinkowski
173318 4941013
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke
153278

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J

3484

Page 11 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 55.132% C
B
2 54.605% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
2095 E oM
OH 0T
2075 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

0 ROL Super Sunday+

209.5 1070910

5017636

0 Mojave Kid++++//

207.5 1085250

4959009

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No

Class Name Dressage Third Level Test 1

11

Rider
Megan Cheshire
524 121553 4013079
Summer Chapman
584 178369 4049447

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner
Kim Lacy
49105 232536
Arnold and Lynn Myhra
174353 245614

Q/A*
J

Page 12 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 12

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Third Level Test 3

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 54.231% C 2115 E oM 0 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews J
B OH 0T 211.5 1066681 4762902 512 9416 4017240 9416 4017240
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 13 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 113

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Fourth Level Test 1

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 61.429% C 215 E oM 0 MJ Partyhardy Tracy Graham Jack or Tracy Graham J
B OH 0T 215 1042033 4680874 502 115768 111527 2306 115768 111527 2306
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 14 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 114

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Fourth Level Test 3

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 61.875% C 2475 E oM 0 Anastasia Marcy Davis Chapman Alice Modrich J
B OH 0T 247.5 1006736 4563900 503 49726 187277 61890 4074538 1599
2 58.250% C 233 E oM 0 Thirty Aught Cyx+// Jessica Wisdom Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke J
B OH 0T 233 139102 539 310891 153278
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 15 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 115

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage FEI Test of Choice

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
2 58.511% C 275 E oM 0 Tristtan+++/ J. Rebecca Parker Black J. Rebecca Parker Black J
B OH 0T 275 1059731 4614162 551 140284 166220 140284 166220
1 62.105% C 236 E oM 0 CA Zanes Darjeeling Megan Hays Megan Hays J
B OH 0T 236 1021473 521 48806 253952 48806 253952
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 16 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C
PL Average
1 0.000% C
B
2 0.000% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
0E oM
OH 0T
0E oM
OH 0T

natets) a0z 202 USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Class No 177

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Seat Eq ATR

E H M
HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
0 Lady Loria++++// Taylor Bowman Ahna and Scott Bowman A
0 1072208 4931778 555 167168 4624208 3111 4102078
0 Sstars Princess Grace Jade Grenland Jade Grenland J
0 1091082 5076956 559 175015 5074334 175015 5074334
GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 17 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

natets) a0z 202 USDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary
Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C B
PL Average Raw Score
1 0.000% C 0E oM
B OH 0T
2 0.000% C 0E oM
B OH 0T

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 178

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name AHA® Dressage Seat Medal JTR
E H
HORSE Rider
0 Lady Loriat++++// Taylor Bowman
0 1072208 4931778 555 167168 4624208 3111
0 Sstars Princess Grace Jade Grenland
0 1091082 5076956 559 175015 5074334

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Ahna and Scott Bowman

Jade Grenland

Q/A*

Page 18 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 65.000% C
B
2 62.679% C
B
3 61.964% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
182 E oM
OH 0T
1755 E oM
OH 0T
1735 E oM
OH 0T

0 Maaxine
182
0 Makhayla
175.5 1096111
0 Cierra Bravo
173.5

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

5034222

202

Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 2

Rider

Crista Lambert

572 172927
Kim Lacy

526 49105 232536
Jennifer L McCloud

506 110270 303870

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Barbara J Byram
5181111
Phyllis Dunmire

188502 4888124
Kristal Hoagland
4896523

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J

Page 21 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s)

6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite
Championship

Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 72.000% C
B
2 69.000% C
B
3 69.000% C
B
4 68.200% C
B
5 66.800% C
B
6 65.400% C
B
0 65.400% C
B
0 64.200% C
B
0 63.800% C
B
0 62.400% C
B
0 62.200% C
B
0 61.800% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
180 E oM
OH 0T
1725 E oM
OH 0T
1725 E oM
OH 0T
1705 E oM
OH 0T
167 E oM
OH 0T
163.5 E oM
OH 0T
163.5 E oM
OH 0T
160.5 E oM
OH 0T
1595 E oM
OH 0T
156 E oM
OH 0T
1555 E oM
OH 0T
1545 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

180

0

172.5

172.5

170.5

167

163.5

163.5

160.5

159.5

156

155.5

154.5

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 203
Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 3

E H
HORSE Rider

Lady Loria++++// Taylor Bowman
1072208 4931778 555 167168 4624208 3111
Rendition DL Kathryn DeVol
1088104 5099259 586 180790 4078540
Pavarotti RA Tedi Paasch
1097427 5234243 508 48212 244926 624
Tyberius Tracey Moneta
1069106 5066557 580 52747 210748 578
MS Hisanis Haimovi Jennifer L McCloud
1096839 5230927 505 110270 303870
Sstars Princess Grace Jade Grenland
1091082 5076956 559 175015 5074334
Maaxine Crista Lambert

572 172927
Sparkling Cyder+++/ Missy McGan

585 183965 5101046
E-Nikitasnobleprezion Terie Ellis

560 171169
Starbuck Bey Larry Clark

516 102260
STLA Fameous Amos Katherine Lee Allen

583 4896949
Baywalker Dionne White
1087382 5105018 579 48522 261436

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Ahna and Scott Bowman

4102078
David or Linda Young
180858 4670578
Tedi Paasch
48212 244926
Tracey Moneta
52747 210748
Jennifer L McCloud
110270 303870
Jade Grenland
175015 5074334
Barbara J Byram

5181111
Arnold and Lynn Myhra
174353 245614
Kimberly Walker

5221984
Larry Clark

102260
Katherine Lee Allen

4896949
Thomas or Dionne White
48522 261436

Q/A*

624

578

Page 22 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
0 61.200% C
B
0 60.600% C
B
0 58.800% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
153 E oM
OH 0T
1515 E oM
OH 0T
147 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

Class No 203

Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 3

E H
HORSE Rider
0 Tays Benazir Nathan Asby
153 1018718 4779590 554 4925250 pending
0 Imnaha Sarah Asby
151.5 4881086 553 4113773
0 Cierra Bravo Jennifer L McCloud
147 506 110270 303870

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner
Sarah Asby
4113773
Sarah Asby
4113773
Kristal Hoagland
4896523

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J

Page 23 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 71.607% C
B
2 60.893% C
B
3 60.000% C
B
4 58.571% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B

Raw Score
200.5 E oM
OH 0T
1705 E oM
OH 0T
168 E oM
OH 0T
164 E oM
OH 0T

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

0 LJS Subllime
200.5 1065150 4979520
0 ROL Peach Melba
170.5 1089509 5099015
0 Sawdas Lady Pasha
168 1091702 5145148
0 E-Nikitasnobleprezion
164

USDF Dressage Competition Report

Class No

Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 2 AATR

204

Rider

Amy L. Ayres

522 155683 118428
Carolyn Schroeder

578 38284 4010248
Michael Dean

530 178882 5145130
Kimberly Walker

560 5221984

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Amy L. Ayres
155683 118428
Carolyn Schroeder
38284 4010248
Michael Dean
178882 5145130
Kimberly Walker

5221984

Q/A*
J

Page 24 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 70.000% C
B
2 63.750% C
B
3 63.571% C
B
4 63.036% C
B
5 60.714% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
196 E oM
OH 0T
1785 E oM
OH 0T
178 E oM
OH 0T
176.5 E oM
OH 0T
170 E oM
OH 0T

178.5 1091082

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

0 Lady Loria++++//

196 1072208 4931778
0 Sstars Princess Grace
5076956
0 Chantilly Daanteellaa

178 1096608
0 Creekside Romance

176.5

0 Montecristo RS+
170 1091078 5183226

205

Class Name Dressage Training Level Test 2 JTR

Rider

Taylor Bowman
555 167168 4624208
Jade Grenland
559 175015 5074334
Amanda Howell
569 163391 5008710
Sarah Collins
552 57405
Jade Grenland
558 175015

5189988

5074334

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

3111

2964

Owner
Ahna and Scott Bowman
4102078
Jade Grenland
175015 5074334
Vicki L Treadwell
5128228
Sarah Collins
57405 5189988
Jade Grenland
175015 5074334

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Page 25 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 206

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage First Level Test 2

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 57.027% C 211 E oM 0 SL Mouskakal Elizabeth Stamm Elizabeth Stamm J
B OH 0T 211 535 127357 5207083 3740 127357 5207083 3740
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 26 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 67.258% C
B
2 65.968% C
B
3 60.645% C
B
4 56.935% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B

Raw Score
208.5 E oM
OH 0T
204.5 E oM
OH 0T
188 E oM
OH 0T
176.5 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

0 Tyberius
208.5 1069106

0 Rendition DL

204.5 1088104

0 Bay Star Bey

188

0 SL Mouskakal

176.5

Class No 207

Class Name Dressage First Level Test 3

H
HORSE Rider
Tracey Moneta
5066557 580 52747 210748
Kathryn DeVol
5099259 586 180790 4078540
Larry Clark
517 102260

535 127357

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Elizabeth Stamm

5207083

578

3740

Owner

Tracey Moneta
52747 210748
David or Linda Young
180858 4670578
Larry Clark

102260
Elizabeth Stamm
127357 5207083

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J

578
J
J
J

3740

Page 27 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 66.622% C
B
2 65.811% C
B
3 61.486% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
246.5 E oM
OH 0T
2435 E oM
OH 0T
2275 E oM
OH 0T

HORSE

0 LJS Subllime
246.5 1065150

0 Santina HA
243.5 1087566

0 Bay Star Bey
227.5

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

4979520

514962

208

Class Name Dressage First Level Test 2 AATR

Rider
Amy L. Ayres
522 155683 118428
Carli Bunkelman
509 180493 263590
Larry Clark
517 102260

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner
Amy L. Ayres
155683 118428
Carli Bunkelman
180493 263590
Larry Clark
102260

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary
Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B
PL Average Raw Score
1 62.568% C 2315 E oM
B OH 0T
2 59.595% C 2205 E oM
B OH 0T

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

0 Lady Loria++++//

Class No 209

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage First Level Test 2 JTR
E H
HORSE Rider

Taylor Bowman

231.5 1072208 4931778 555 167168 4624208 3111
0 Creekside Romance Sarah Collins
220.5 552 57405 5189988

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Ahna and Scott Bowman

Sarah Collins

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*

Page 29 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 210

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Second Level Test 2

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 62.237% C 236.5 E oM 0 Creekside Lancer+ Barbara Ann Magee Barbara Ann Magee J
B OH 0T 236.5 504 124084 43007 3484 124084 43007 3484
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 30 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
1 63.095% C
B
2 59.167% C
B
3 55.476% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
265 E oM
OH 0T
2485 E oM
OH 0T
233 E oM
OH 0T

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

Class No 211

Class Name Dressage Second Level Test 3 (Dover Medal: Adult Amateurs enter Test 3)

E H
HORSE Rider
0 Creekside Lancer+ Barbara Ann Magee
265 504 124084 43007 3484
0 Th Cameot// Sydney Joa
248.5 1090121 4079560 518 145617 4882740 3604
0 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews
233 1066681 4762902 512 9416 4017240

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner
Barbara Ann Magee
124084 43007 3484
Sydney Joa
145617 4882740 3604
Ronda Andrews

Q/A*
J

4017240

Page 31 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 212

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Second Level Test 1 ATR

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 59.571% C 208.5 E oM 0 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews J
B OH 0T 208.5 1066681 4762902 512 9416 4017240 9416 4017240
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 32 of 54

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 214

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Third Level 3

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 59.744% C 233 E oM 0 Mojave Kid++++// Summer Chapman Arnold and Lynn Myhra J
B OH 0T 233 1085250 4959009 584 178369 4049447 174353 245614
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 34 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 215

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name Dressage Fourth Level Test 2

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 63.514% C 235 E oM 0 Anastasia Marcy Davis Chapman Alice Modrich J
B OH 0T 235 1006736 4563900 503 49726 187277 61890 4074538 1599
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 35 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Melonie Kessler

PL Average
4 58.085% C
B
1 65.000% C
B
2 62.763% C
B
3 60.921% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
273 E oM
OH 0T
247 E oM
OH 0T
2385 E oM
OH 0T
2315 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 217
Class Name Dressage FEI Test of Choice

HORSE Rider

0 Tristtan+++/
273 1059731 4614162
0 CA Zanes Darjeeling
247 1021473
0 Mandys Manhattin+/
238.5 1071409 5032791
0 MJ Partyhardy
231.5 1042033 4680874

J. Rebecca Parker Black
551 140284 166220
Megan Hays
521 48806 253952
Tedi Paasch
507 48212 244926 624
Tracy Graham
502 115768 111527 2306

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

J. Rebecca Parker Black

140284
Megan Hays
48806

Tedi Paasch
48212

Owner
166220
253952

244926

Jack or Tracy Graham

115768

111527

Q/A*
J

J
J
624
J
2306
Page 37 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona

PL Average
1 71.200% C
B
2 70.800% C
B
3 68.800% C
B
4 68.000% C
B
5 67.000% C
B
0 66.800% C
B
0 66.200% C
B
0 65.400% C
B
0 65.400% C
B
0 64.600% C
B
0 64.600% C
B
0 64.400% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

.m.) (559) 625-2631

B
Raw Score
178 E oM
OH 0T
177 E oM
OH 0T
172 E oM
OH 0T
170 E oM
OH 0T
167.5 E oM
OH 0T
167 E oM
OH 0T
1655 E oM
OH 0T
163.5 E oM
OH 0T
163.5 E oM
OH 0T
1615 E oM
OH 0T
1615 E oM
OH 0T
161 E oM
OH 0T

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

0 Pavarotti RA

178 1097427 5234243
0 MS Hisanis Haimovi

177 1096839 5230927
0 Starbuck Bey

172
0 Baywalker

170 1087382 5105018
0 Sawdas Lady Pasha

167.5 1091702 5145148
0 Tyberius

167 1069106 5066557
0 Makhayla

165.5 1096111 5034222

0 HF Sirtainly Witez
163.5 5122204
0 Maaxine
163.5
0 Aul Turbo Charged+
161.5
0 Caprius
161.5
0 Lady Loria++++//
161 1072208 4931778

431

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Training Level Open

Rider

Tedi Paasch

508 48212 244926 624
Jennifer L McCloud

505 110270 303870
Dory Jackson

516 211074
Lily Wilson

579 61153 4072118
Dannelle Haugen

530 122700 4771524
Tracey Moneta

580 52747 210748 578
Kim Lacy

526 49105 232536
Dannelle Haugen

531 122700 4771524
Crista Lambert

572 172927
Crista Lambert

537 172927
Jessica Wisdom

589 310891
Taylor Bowman

555 167168 4624208 3111

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Tedi Paasch
48212 244926
Jennifer L McCloud
110270 303870
Larry Clark

102260
Thomas or Dionne White
48522 261436
Michael Dean
178882 5145130
Tracey Moneta
52747 210748
Phyllis Dunmire
188502 4888124
Dannelle Haugen
122700 4771524
Barbara J Byram

5181111
Kevin Christiansen or Crista

172927
Kari McClain

36306
Ahna and Scott Bowman

4102078

USDF Dressage Competition Report

Q/A*
J

624

578

Page 38 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 431

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Training Level Open

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
0 61.000% C 1525 E oM 0 E-Nikitasnobleprezion Terie Ellis Kimberly Walker J
B OH 0T 152.5 560 171169 5221984
0 57.800% C 1445 E oM 0 Chantilly Daanteellaa Amanda Howell Vicki L Treadwell J
B OH 0T 144.5 1096608 569 163391 5008710 2964 5128228
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 39 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite
Championship

Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 432
Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Training Level AATR

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner
1 67.200% C 168 E oM 0 LJS Subllime Amy L. Ayres Amy L. Ayres
B OH 0T 168 1065150 4979520 522 155683 118428 155683 118428
2 60.200% C 1505 E oM 0 ROL Peach Melba Carolyn Schroeder Carolyn Schroeder
B OH 0T 150.5 1089509 5099015 578 38284 4010248 38284 4010248
3 59.200% C 148 E oM 0 Baywalker Dionne White Thomas or Dionne White
B OH 0T 148 1087382 5105018 579 48522 261436 48522 261436
4 58.800% C 147 E oM 0 Poetic Kharma Stacie Clark Stacie Clark
B OH 0T 147 525 51074569 51074569
5 58.600% C 1465 E oM 0 Starbuck Bey Larry Clark Larry Clark
B OH 0T 146.5 516 102260 102260
0 56.200% C 1405 E oM 0 Sawdas Lady Pasha Michael Dean Michael Dean
B OH 0T 140.5 1091702 5145148 530 178882 5145130 178882 5145130
0 52.800% C 132 E oM 0 Tays Benazir Nathan Asby Sarah Asby
B OH 0T 132 1018718 4779590 554 4925250 pending 4113773
0 52.400% C 131 E oM 0 Imnaha Sarah Asby Sarah Asby
B OH 0T 131 4881086 553 4113773 4113773

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

natets) a0z 202 USDF Dressage Competition Report
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USDF Competition # 287690 Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite
Championship

Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Class No 433

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Training Level JTR

Judge(s) C Diane Royce B E H
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider
1 66.000% C 165 E oM 0 Lady Loriat++++// Taylor Bowman
B OH 0T 165 1072208 4931778 555 167168 4624208 3111
2 63.600% C 159 E oM 0 Sstars Princess Grace Jade Grenland
B OH 0T 159 1091082 5076956 559 175015 5074334
3 63.000% C 1575 E oM 0 Creekside Romance Sarah Collins
B OH 0T 157.5 552 57405 5189988
4 62.600% C 1565 E oM 0 Annapolis++/ Taylor Bowman
B OH 0T 156.5 1050544 4896242 557 167168 4624208 3111
5 56.600% C 1415 E oM 0 E-Nikitasnobleprezion Elizabeth Garitone
B OH 0T 141.5 560 4898804
0 55.800% C 1395 E oM 0 Chantilly Daanteellaa Amanda Howell
B OH 0T 139.5 1096608 569 163391 5008710 2964
0 48.600% C 1215 E oM 0 Montecristo RS+ Jade Grenland
B OH 0T 121.5 1091078 5183226 558 175015 5074334

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner
Ahna and Scott Bowman
4102078
Jade Grenland
175015 5074334
Sarah Collins
57405 5189988
Taylor Bowman
167168 4624208
Kimberly Walker
5221984
Vicki L Treadwell
5128228
Jade Grenland
175015 5074334

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*

3111
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite
Championship

Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona

PL Average
1 63.400% C
B
2 63.400% C
B
3 62.200% C
B
4 61.400% C
B
5 59.600% C
B
0 58.800% C
B
0 57.800% C
B
0 57.800% C
B
0 52.000% C
B
0 0.000% C
B
0 0.000% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
1585 E oM
OH 0T
1585 E oM
OH 0T
1555 E oM
OH 0T
1535 E oM
OH 0T
149 E oM
OH 0T
147 E oM
OH 0T
1445 E oM
OH 0T
1445 E oM
OH 0T
130 E oM
OH 0T
0E oM
OH 0T
0E oM
OH 0T

158.5 1096839

155.5 1069106

149 1088104

144.5 1095371

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

0 MS Hisanis Haimovi
5230927
0 HF Sirtainly Witez

158.5 5122204

0 Tyberius
5066557
0 Poetic Kharma

153.5

0 Rendition DL
5099259
0 Caprius

147

0 BSH Vintage Isabella
5104987
0 E-Nikitasnobleprezion

144.5

0 Dreamers Burley Boy

130 5141867

0 Cierra Bravo
0
0 Pavarotti RA

0 1097427 5234243

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 434
Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Training Level Junior Horse

H M
Rider Owner

Jennifer L McCloud Jennifer L McCloud

505 110270 303870 110270 303870
Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen

531 122700 4771524 122700 4771524
Tracey Moneta Tracey Moneta

580 52747 210748 578 52747 210748
Kim Lacy Stacie Clark

525 49105 232536 51074569
Kathryn DeVol David or Linda Young

586 180790 4078540 180858 4670578
Jessica Wisdom Kari McClain

589 310891 36306
Taylor Bowman Ahna and Scott Bowman

556 167168 4624208 3111 4102078
Terie Ellis Kimberly Walker

560 171169 5221984
Dory Jackson Sally Christopher

549 211074 4068254
Jennifer L McCloud Kristal Hoagland

506 110270 303870 4896523
Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch

508 48212 244926 624 48212 244926

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Q/A*
J

578

624
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USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite
Championship

Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Date(s)

6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Judge(s) C Diane Royce

PL Average
1 70.645% C
B
2 68.871% C
B
3 68.710% C
B
4 64.839% C
B
5 64.839% C
B
0 62.742% C
B
0 61.774% C
B
0 60.968% C
B
0 59.677% C
B
0 57.742% C
B
0 43.710% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
219 E oM
OH 0T
2135 E oM
OH 0T
213 E oM
OH 0T
201 E oM
OH 0T
201 E oM
OH 0T
1945 E oM
OH 0T
1915 E oM
OH 0T
189 E oM
OH 0T
185 E oM
OH 0T
179 E oM
OH 0T
1355 E oM
OH 0T

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

219

213.5

213

201

201

194.5

191.5

189

185

179

135.5

HORSE

Akma D Day++

Tyberius
1069106 5066557
Ride For The Kolors++

Rendition DL

1088104 5099259
Sawdas Lady Pasha
1091702 5145148
Bay Star Bey

Aul Turbo Charged+

ROL Peach Melba
1089509 5099015
Santina HA
1087566
Starbuck Bey

514962

SL Mouskakal

435

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage First Level Open

Rider

Dannelle Haugen

532 122700 4771524
Tracey Moneta

580 52747 210748
Jessica Wisdom

540 310891
Kathryn DeVol

586 180790 4078540
Dannelle Haugen

530 122700 4771524
Dory Jackson

517 211074
Crista Lambert

537 172927
Lily Wilson

578 61153 4072118
Carli Bunkelman

509 180493 263590
Dory Jackson

516 211074
Elizabeth Stamm

535 127357 5207083

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

578

3740

Owner
Barbara Marcinkowski
173318 4941013
Tracey Moneta
52747 210748
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke

153278

David or Linda Young
180858 4670578
Michael Dean
178882
Larry Clark

5145130

102260
Kevin Christiansen or Crista

172927
Carolyn Schroeder
38284 4010248
Carli Bunkelman
180493 263590
Larry Clark

102260
Elizabeth Stamm
127357 5207083

USDF Dressage Competition Report

Q/A*
J

578

3740
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s)

6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona

PL Average
1 68.387% C
B
2 63.710% C
B
3 61.129% C
B
4 60.000% C
B
5 56.613% C
B
0 56.129% C
B
0 55.645% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
212 E oM
OH 0T
1975 E oM
OH 0T
1895 E oM
OH 0T
186 E oM
OH 0T
1755 E oM
OH 0T
174 E oM
OH 0T
1725 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

212

197.5

189.5

186

175.5

174

172.5

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 436

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage First Level AATR

E H
HORSE Rider
Romeos Spitfire Jessica McReynolds
548 71063 246884
LJS Subllime Amy L. Ayres
1065150 4979520 522 155683 118428
Santina HA Carli Bunkelman
1087566 514962 509 180493 263590
Bay Star Bey Larry Clark
517 102260
Willakenzie Debby M Griggs Potash
1062649 4966315 510 48333 193148
Creekside Lancer+ Barbara Ann Magee
504 124084 43007
Starbuck Bey Larry Clark
516 102260

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Christine or Jessica McReynolds
71063 246884 1800
Amy L. Ayres
155683 118428
Carli Bunkelman
180493 263590
Larry Clark

102260
Debby M Griggs Potash
48333 193148
Barbara Ann Magee
124084 43007 3484
Larry Clark

102260
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Q/A*
J



USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 437

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name REGION 4 Dressage First Level JTR

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 65.806% C 204 E oM 0 Lady Loriat++++// Taylor Bowman Ahna and Scott Bowman A
B OH 0T 204 1072208 4931778 555 167168 4624208 3111 4102078
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 45 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona

PL Average
1 61.310% C
B
2 60.952% C
B
3 59.643% C
B
4 56.667% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
2575 E oM
OH 0T
256 E oM
OH 0T
250.5 E oM
OH 0T
238 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

HORSE

0 Mojave Kid++++//

257.5 1085250 4959009

0 Ride For The Kolors++
256
0 Akma D Day++

250.5

0 Bay Star Bey
238

438

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Second Level Open

Rider

Summer Chapman

584 178369 4049447
Jessica Wisdom

540 310891
Dannelle Haugen

532 122700 4771524
Dory Jackson

517 211074

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Arnold and Lynn Myhra
174353 245614
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke

153278
Barbara Marcinkowski
173318 4941013
Larry Clark

102260

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Q/A*
J

Page 46 of 54

www.gaitkeeper.com



USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship

Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary
Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona B

PL Average Raw Score

1 61.429% C 258 E oM

B OH 0T

2 59.048% C 248 E oM

B OH 0T

3 58.452% C 2455 E oM

B OH 0T

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

0 Creekside Lancer+

258

0 ROL Super Sunday+

248 1070910
0 SC Merlot
245.5 1066681

02 USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 439

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Second Level ATR

H
HORSE Rider
Barbara Ann Magee
504 124084 43007
Megan Cheshire
5017636 524 121553 4013079
Ronda Andrews
4762902 512 9416 4017240

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

3484

Owner
Barbara Ann Magee
124084 43007
Kim Lacy
49105 232536
Ronda Andrews
9416 4017240

Q/A*
J

3484

J

J
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship

Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona

PL Average Raw Score
1 62.821% C 245 E oM
B OH 0T

2 62.821% C 245 E oM
B OH 0T

3 60.256% C 235 E oM
B OH 0T

4 57.308% C 2235 E oM
B OH 0T

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 440

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Third Level Open

E H
HORSE Rider
0 Romeos Kandi+// Jessica McReynolds
245 547 71063 246884
0 Thirty Aught Cyx+// Jessica Wisdom
245 139102 539 310891
0 ROL Super Sunday+ Kim Lacy
235 1070910 5017636 524 49105 232536
0 Mojave Kid++++// Summer Chapman
223.5 1085250 4959009 584 178369 4049447

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

1800

Owner Q/A*

Larry, Chris or Jessica McReynolds J
71063 246884 1800
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke J

153278
Kim Lacy J
49105 232536
Arnold and Lynn Myhra J
174353 245614
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USDF Competition # 287690
Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona

PL Average
1 63.333% C
B
2 56.538% C
B
3 52.436% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Raw Score
247 E oM
OH 0T
2205 E oM
OH 0T
204.5 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

0 Romeos Kandi+//

247

0 ROL Super Sunday+

220.5 1070910
0 SC Merlot
204.5 1066681

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 441

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Third Level ATR

H
HORSE Rider
Jessica McReynolds
547 71063 246884
Megan Cheshire
5017636 524 121553 4013079
Ronda Andrews
4762902 512 9416 4017240

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner Q/A*
Larry, Chris or Jessica McReynolds J
71063 246884 1800
Kim Lacy J
49105 232536
Ronda Andrews J
9416 4017240
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USDF Competition # 287690

Date(s) 6/30/2012 7/1/2012

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona

PL Average
1 65.000% C
B
2 55.750% C
B

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

B
Raw Score
260 E oM
OH 0T
223 E oM
OH 0T

Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 442

Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Fourth Level

E H
HORSE Rider
0 Anastasia Marcy Davis Chapman
260 1006736 4563900 503 49726 187277
0 Thirty Aught Cyx+// Jessica Wisdom
223 139102 539 310891

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner Q/A*
Alice Modrich J
61890 4074538 1599
Jerry & Lisa Joy Kolke J
153278
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USDF Competition # 287690

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631  Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631

natets) a0z 202 USDF Dressage Competition Report

This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF

Class No 443
Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Prix St. Georges

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona B H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 66.184% C 2515 E oM 0 Mandys Manbhattin+/ Tedi Paasch Tedi Paasch J
B OH 0T 251.5 1071409 5032791 507 48212 244926 624 48212 244926 624

07/08/2012 9:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 51 of 54
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USDF Competition # 287690 oatets) sc00r2 71202 JSDF Dressage Competition Report

Competition Name AIM Classic and Region 4 Sport Horse Offsite

Championship This form may be used to report scores of classes with 1-5 judges to USDF and USEF
Submitted by Nancy Goertzen - Secretary Class No 446

Phone (a.m.) (559) 625-2631 Phone (p.m.) (559) 625-2631 Class Name REGION 4 Dressage Grand Prix

Judge(s) C Gail Hoff-Carmona B E H M
PL Average Raw Score HORSE Rider Owner Q/A*
1 52.340% C 246 E oM 0 Tristtan+++// J. Rebecca Parker Black J. Rebecca Parker Black J
B OH 0T 246 1059731 4614162 551 140284 166220 140284 166220
07/08/2012 9:05 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 54 of 54
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